
FRESH
HOP

India Pale Ale
Dru Bru partnered with Cornerstone Ranches from Toppenish, WA to 

bring you a piece of the Pacific Northwest hop harvest. This IPA features 

freshly picked hops that went straight from the fields to the brewhouse, 

which gives an extra earthy, dank, and piney experience. Check out the 

bottom of the can to see what hop variety you’re drinking.

ABV 6.0% 

IBU N/A

AVAILABLE

Limited Release | September

PRODUCT TYPE/SIZE

Centennial Keg, 1/2 BBL

Centennial Can (12oz), 4/6 case

Simcoe Keg, 1/2 BBL

Simcoe Can (12oz), 4/6 case

6PK 12OZ. CANS

ITEM NUMBERS

58152

58248

58154

58248

Snoqualmie Pass Taproom  |  10 Pass Life Way #3, Snoqualmie Pass, WA 98068

Cle Elum Taproom  |  1015 E 2nd St, Cle Elum, WA 98922

GOLD MEDAL
WINNER
2019 Washington Fresh Hop Awards


